Avalue OFT-15W03   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
OFT-15W03
15.6" Open Frame Tablet
Intel® Atom™ Quad Core Z8350 1.44GHz
2GB RAM or 4GB RAM
32GB or 64GB eMMC
PCAP touch

.Software Support
　OS Information 2019 Windows 10(64 bit) / Linux 19.04(64 bit)
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information OFT-15W03-5004-A1R _OFT-15W03-2G_32G- Ubuntu 19.04
OFT-15W03-5005-A1R_OFT-15W03-2G_32G-Win10
OFT-15W03-5007-A1R_OFT-15W03-4G_64G- Ubuntu 19.04
OFT-15W03-5008-A1R_OFT-15W03-4G_64G-Win10 ;
Avalue OFT-15W03   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 3/3
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,